MORRIS

Cat. Wire

No. Size
90985 2/0
90986 3/0
90987 4/0

90988 250 MCM
90989 300 MCM
90990 350 MCM
90991 400 MCM
90992 500 MCM
90993 600 MCM

90994 750 MCM

Pin

Size

1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0
250
300
350
400
500

Catalog Number
UPC Number
Description

Features

See Table

Bi-Metallic Pin Terminals
Solid Copper Pin
Offset

Manufactured from High Strength High Conductivity
Aluminum Alloy

Electro Tin Plated

AL9CU Rated for Copper or Aluminum Conductors
Oxide Inhibitor Coated Barrel

EDPM Rubber Insulating Cover

General
Material:

Wire Range:

Thru

Aluminum Alloy

EDPM Rubber Insulating Cover
Conductor Size Pin Size
#6 #4

Dimension Information

Length:

Specifications

Temperature Rating:

Voltage Rating:

Flammability Rating:

Amp Rating:

Packaging

Box Qty

Certifications

uL

cuL

RoHS
oD. 1.D
0.85 0.44
0.85 0.5
0.85 0.547
1.09 0.594
1.09 0.657
1.09 0.704
131 0.763
1.31 0.842
1.46 0.821
1.46 1.03

750 MCM Thru 500 MCM

See Table

N/A

600

N/A

To Conductor

See Table

Yes

Yes

Yes
Pin Total Pin Body
Dia. Length Length Length
0.33 2.69 1.12 157
0.37 2.8 1.25 1.55
0.42 278 1.27 151
0.46 278 1.27 151
0.53 3.08 1.46 1.62
0.57 3.08 1.46 1.62
0.62 3.38 1.68 17
0.68 3.38 1.68 17
0.72 3.99 1.72 2.27
0.81 4.18 1.72 2.46
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Color
Code
White
White
White
Brown
Brown
Brown
Pink
Pink
Yellow

Yellow

Inner
Box
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Outer
Box
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

30
30
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	Heat Shrink



